The New Cambridge International Public School,

Derabassi, 7743005288

All admissions fee structure will be as follows:-

(For the session 2025-2026 only)

FEE — STRUCTURE 2025-2026

For Class (PLAYWAY)

At the time of admission

Registration Fee

Security (Caution Money, Refundable*)
Admission Charges

Tuition Fee

(Concessional Fee for 1% Sibling-20%, 2nd
Annual charges

Allied Charges

Almanac

Grand Total

FEE — STRUCTURE 2025-2026

For Class Nursery to UKG)

At the time of admission

Registration Fee

Security (Caution Money, Refundable*)
Admission Charges

Tuition Fee

(Concessional Fee for 1* Sibling-20%, 2nd
Annual charges

Allied Charges

Almanac

Grand Total

FEE — STRUCTURE 2025-2026

For Class | and I)
At the time of admission

Registration Fee
Security (Caution Money, Refundable*)

700
2500
NIL
2380

3000
1900
250
10730

700
2500
NIL
2380
1900
3000
2900
250
11730

700
2500



Admission +Annual Charges

Allied Charges

Almanac

Tuition Fee

Smart Class charges

(Concessional Fee for 1** Sibling-20%, 2nd
Total

FEE — STRUCTURE 2025-2026

For Class lll to V)

At the time of admission
Registration Fee

Security (Caution Money, Refundable*)
Admission +Annual Charges

Allied Charges

Almanac

Tuition Fee

Smart Class charges

(Concessional Fee for 1** Sibling-20%, 2nd
Total

FEE — STRUCTURE 2025-2026

For Class VI to VIII)

At the time of admission

Registration Fee

Security (Caution Money, Refundable*)

Admission +Annual Charges

Allied Charges

Almanac

Tuition Fee

Smart Class charges

(Concessional Fee for 1* Sibling-20%, 2nd
Total

FEE — STRUCTURE 2025-2026

For Class IX and X)

3650
3400
250
2380
100
1900
12980

700
2500
3650
5320

250
2510

100
2000

15030

700
2500
3650
5320

250
2570

100
2050

15090



At the time of admission

Registration Fee

Security (Caution Money, Refundable*)

Admission +Annual Charges

Allied Charges

Almanac

Tuition Fee

Smart Class charges

(Concessional Fee for 1% Sibling-20%, 2nd
Total

FEE — STRUCTURE 2025-2026
For Class Xl, XlI (Arts, Commerce)

At the time of admission

Registration Fee

Security (Caution Money, Refundable*)

Admission +Annual Charges

Allied Charges

Almanac

Tuition Fee

Smart Class charges

Codding Classes (If applicable)

(Concessional Fee for 1* Sibling-20%, 2nd
Total

FEE — STRUCTURE 2025-2026
For Class Xl, Xll (Medical, Non-Medical)

At the time of admission

Registration Fee

Security (Caution Money, Refundable*)
Admission +Annual Charges

Allied Charges

Almanac

Tuition Fee

Smart Class charges

Codding Classes (If applicable)
(Concessional Fee for 1% Sibling-20%, 2nd

700
2500
3650
5320

250
2700

100

15220

700
2500
3650
3400

250
2940

100

2350
13540

700
2500
3650
3900

250
3140

100

160
2510



Total 14240



