# The New Cambridge International Public School, Derabassi, 7743005288

All admissions fee structure will be as follows:-(For the session 2025-2026 only)

#### **FEE – STRUCTURE 2025-2026**

#### For Class (PLAYWAY)

## At the time of admission

Registration Fee	700
Security (Caution Money, Refundable*)	2500
Admission Charges	NIL
Tuition Fee	2380
(Concessional Fee for 1 <sup>st</sup> Sibling-20%, 2nd	0
Annual charges	3000
Allied Charges	1900
Almanac	250
Grand Total	10730

#### **FEE – STRUCTURE 2025-2026**

## For Class Nursery to UKG)

## At the time of admission

Registration Fee	700
Security (Caution Money, Refundable*)	2500
Admission Charges	NIL
Tuition Fee	2380
(Concessional Fee for 1 <sup>st</sup> Sibling-20%, 2)	nd 1900
Annual charges	3000
Allied Charges	2900
Almanac	250
Grand Tota	I 11730

#### **FEE – STRUCTURE 2025-2026**

#### For Class I and II)

## At the time of admission

Registration Fee	700
Security (Caution Money, Refundable*)	2500

Admission +Annual Charges	3650
Allied Charges	3400
Almanac	250
Tuition Fee	2380
Smart Class charges	100
(Concessional Fee for 1 <sup>st</sup> Sibling-20%, 2nd	1900
Total	12980

#### **FEE – STRUCTURE 2025-2026**

## For Class III to V)

# At the time of admission

Registration Fee	700
Security (Caution Money, Refundable*)	2500
Admission +Annual Charges	3650
Allied Charges	5320
Almanac	250
Tuition Fee	2510
Smart Class charges	100
(Concessional Fee for 1 <sup>st</sup> Sibling-20%, 2nd	2000
Total	15030

#### **FEE – STRUCTURE 2025-2026**

# For Class VI to VIII)

# At the time of admission

Registration Fee	700
Security (Caution Money, Refundable*)	2500
Admission +Annual Charges	3650
Allied Charges	5320
Almanac	250
Tuition Fee	2570
Smart Class charges	100
(Concessional Fee for 1 <sup>st</sup> Sibling-20%, 2nd	2050
Total	15090

#### **FEE – STRUCTURE 2025-2026**

## For Class IX and X)

# At the time of admission

Registration Fee	700
Security (Caution Money, Refundable*)	2500
Admission +Annual Charges	3650
Allied Charges	5320
Almanac	250
Tuition Fee	2700
Smart Class charges	100
(Concessional Fee for 1 <sup>st</sup> Sibling-20%, 2nd	0
Total	15220

#### **FEE – STRUCTURE 2025-2026**

## For Class XI, XII (Arts, Commerce)

# At the time of admission

Registration Fee	700
Security (Caution Money, Refundable*)	2500
Admission +Annual Charges	3650
Allied Charges	3400
Almanac	250
Tuition Fee	2940
Smart Class charges	100
Codding Classes (If applicable)	0
(Concessional Fee for 1 <sup>st</sup> Sibling-20%, 2nd	2350
Total	13540

# **FEE – STRUCTURE 2025-2026**

## For Class XI, XII (Medical, Non-Medical)

# At the time of admission

Registration Fee	700
Security (Caution Money, Refundable*)	2500
Admission +Annual Charges	3650
Allied Charges	3900
Almanac	250
Tuition Fee	3140
Smart Class charges	100
Codding Classes (If applicable)	160
(Concessional Fee for 1 <sup>st</sup> Sibling-20%, 2nd	2510